
BRIDGNORTH & DISTRICT WALKING CLUB 

(affiliated to the Ramblers’ Association) 
 

Version 1 Programme of Walks from Sunday 10th March – 25th August 2024 
 

     A Mountain walk                 (Total Ascent) 
B+ Strenuous Hill walk 550 – 700m (1800 – 2300 ft)   
B Hill walk  400 – 550m (1300 – 1800 ft)     
C+ Low Hill walk  250 – 400m ( 800 – 1300 ft)   
C Lowland walk        

   

Meet by prior arrangement in Severn Street car park, Lowtown, Bridgnorth unless otherwise 
stated in order to share transport. Do familiarise yourself with the route to the start of the walk. 
Please contact the leader if you intend to join the walk, so you can be contacted if the walk is 

cancelled or altered for any reason 
 

Date:Mar-Aug 2024 
Meeting time in 

Bridgnorth 

Walk Venue 
Starting place (if known) & approx. start time 

Type/ 
Map 

Grade & 
Dist miles 

Sun 10th Mar 
Mother’s Day 

Kinlet area start: Eagle & Serpent at Kinlet DY12 3BE SO 
718801 at 10 am 
Spring Lunch at Eagle & Serpent at 3 pm 

Exp 218 
C+ & C 
7.5 m & 

5.5m 

Sun 24th Mar  
Bury Ditches start: Clun Memorial Hall car park SO 
302811 at 10 am 

Exp 201 
& 216 

B 
10 m 

Sun 31st Mar 
Easter Day 
Clocks Go Fwd 

Bucknell & Stow Hill start: SO346740 SY7 0AW at 10 am Exp 201 
B 

9 m 

Sun 14th Apr 
Gogbatch & Northern Longmynd start: gravel parking 
area near Plush Hill, west of All Stretton. SO 452963 at 10 
am 

Exp 217 
C+ 

7.5 m 

Sun 28th Apr Kerry Ridgeway Exp 216 B 

Mon 6th May 
May bank hol 

Available if requested   

Sun 12th May Northumberland holiday 12th – 17th May   

Sun 26th May 
Spring bank hol 

Bayton, Neen Sollars & Mamble Exp 218 
C+/B 
7-8 m 

Sun 9th Jun Arenig Fawr & Moel Llyfnant Exp OL18 A 

Sun 9th Jun alternative  C/C+ 

Sun 23rd Jun Llangynog Exp 255 B/B+ 

Sun 30th Jun Kinver or Enville area Exp 218 C+/B 

Sun 14th Jul Moel Siabod 
OL17 & 
OL18 

A  
7 m 

Sun 14th Jul alternative  C/C+ 

Sun 28th Jul Llangollen or Chirk area  B/C+ 

Sun 11th Aug 
Burrow Fort & Hopesay Hill start: behind Aston-on-Clun 
Village Hall SO395814 at 10 am 

Exp 217 C+/B 

 Sun 25th Aug         
Aug bank hol 

Lawley start: Cardington Exp 217 
B/C+ 
7-9 m 



 


